
NR. CONTRACT/DATA FURNIZOR VALOARE FATA TVA MODALITATE ACHIZITIE VALOARE CU TVA
3115/25.02.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 21,780.00 NEGOCIERE 23,740.20
81/10.09.2009 FOMA MURES 8,040.00 ACHIZITIE DIRECTA 9,567.60
7588/11.05.2009 PANSIPROD MEDICAL 4,080.00 ACHIZITIE DIRECTA 4,855.20
2110/11.02.2009 A&A MEDICAL 1,500.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,785.00
2104/11.02.2009 B BRAUN 13,745.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 16,356.55
3586/04.03.2009 B BRAUN 13,745.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 16,356.55
4601/23.03.2009 B BRAUN 3,385.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,028.15
5386/02.04.2009 B BRAUN 11,470.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 13,649.30
6599/27.04.2009 B BRAUN 20,125.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 23,948.75
11093/24.06.2009 B BRAUN 14,520.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 17,278.80
13309/20.07.2009 B BRAUN 3,819.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,544.61
22/19.08.2009 B BRAUN 6,700.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,973.00
13822/28.07.2009 B BRAUN 14,520.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 17,278.80
58/09.09.2009 B BRAUN 640.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 761.60
164/28.09.2009 B BRAUN 37,721.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 44,887.99
385/10.12.2009 B BRAUN 8,645.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 10,287.55
4275/17.03.2009 PRODCONFARM 16,800.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 19,992.00
5643/08.04.2009 PRODCONFARM 16,800.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 19,992.00
429/22.12.2009 PRODCONFARM 12,500.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 14,875.00
281/03.11.2009 PRODCONFARM 37,500.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 44,625.00
223/05.10.2009 PRODCONFARM 25,500.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 30,345.00
48/03.09.2009 PRODCONFARM 28,750.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 34,212.50
13/17.08.2009 PRODCONFARM 16,890.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 20,099.10
12/17.08.2009 PRODCONFARM 27,500.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 32,725.00
5644/08.04.2009 PRODCONFARM 33,190.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 39,496.10
1848/05.02.2009 PRODCONFARM 19,150.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 22,788.50
5644/08.04.2009 PRODCONFARM 33,190.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 39,496.10
430/22.12.2009 PRODCONFARM 24,320.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 28,940.80
282/03.11.2009 PRODCONFARM 48,640.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 57,881.60
224/05.10.2009 PRODCONFARM 18,240.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 21,705.60



13/17.08.2009 PRODCONFARM 9,460.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 11,257.40
10/17.08.2009 PRODCONFARM 19,590.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 23,312.10
422/17.12.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 267.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 317.73
280/03.11.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 1,602.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,906.38
156/24.09.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 69,388.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 82,571.72
14048/31.07.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 38,925.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 46,320.75
10323/16.06.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 52,275.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 62,207.25
3988/11.03.2009 MEDICAL ORTOVIT 12,110.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 14,410.90
1934/06.02.2009 BELLA 6,320.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,520.80
269/19.10.2009 BELLA 2,400.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 2,856.00
397/15.12.2009 BELLA 240.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 285.60
2106/11.02.2009 TEMCO 4,868.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 5,792.92
5773/09.04.2009 TEMCO 7,302.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 8,689.38
10958/23.06.2009 ADION 3,822.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,548.18
13961/30.07.2009 ADION 3,822.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,548.18
20/19.08.2009 ADION 1,715.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 2,040.85
162/28.09.2009 ADION 1,078.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,282.82
381/10.12.2009 ADION 4,655.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 5,539.45
2108/11.02.2009 B BRAUN MEDICAL 750.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 892.50
4593/2303.2009 B BRAUN MEDICAL 2,250.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 2,677.50
14333/04.08.2009 B BRAUN MEDICAL 1,780.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 2,118.20
26/21.08.2009 B BRAUN MEDICAL 1,650.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,963.50
383/10.12.2009 B BRAUN MEDICAL 3,850.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,581.50
14335/04.08.2009 SANPRODMED 11,800.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 14,042.00
81/10.09.2009 SANPRODMED 3,520.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,188.80
26/21.08.2009 SANPRODMED 1,650.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,963.50
165/28.09.2009 SANPRODMED 17,700.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 21,063.00
235/06.10.2009 SANPRODMED 5,900.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,021.00
384/10.12.2009 SANPRODMED 11,800.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 14,042.00
11095/24.06.2009 PAM CORPORATION 3,280.32 CERERE DE OFERTA 3,903.58
13930/30.07.2009 PAM CORPORATION 3,280.32 CERERE DE OFERTA 3,903.58
35/28.08.2009 PAM CORPORATION 3,916.80 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,660.99
158/28.09.2009 PAM CORPORATION 5,304.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 6,311.76



295/09.11.2009 PAM CORPORATION 1,632.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,942.08
379/10.12.2009 PAM CORPORATION 1,020.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,213.80
14981/12.08.2009 TAMISA TRADING 3,640.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,331.60
21/19.08.2009 TAMISA TRADING 988.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 1,175.72
138/18.09.2009 TAMISA TRADING 8,944.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 10,643.36
350/03.12.2009 TAMISA TRADING 3,380.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 4,022.20
382/10.12.2009 TAMISA TRADING 2,782.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 3,310.58
3493/04.03.2009 MERCATOR 5,313.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 6,322.47
5767/09.04.2009 MERCATOR 10,626.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 12,644.94
232/05.10.2009 PANSIPROD MEDICAL 5,971.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,105.49
232/05.10.2009 PANSIPROD MEDICAL 5,971.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,105.49
389/10.12.2009 PANSIPROD MEDICAL 4,456.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 5,302.64
349/03.12.2009 PANSIPROD MEDICAL 580.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 690.20
224/05.10.2009 CRIO 3 604.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 718.76
388/10.12.2009 CRIO 4 2,240.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 2,665.60
226/05.10.2009 TEMCO 6,450.00 CERERE DE OFERTA 7,675.50
228/05.10.2009 ROMBIOMEDICA 18.80 CERERE DE OFERTA 22.37


	CONTRACTE SPITAL

